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GIRTE Year-Round School Calendar FS Managers | 2023-2024

M| T|W|[Th| F |SD|TD
3|14 |5]|6 |7 3
10 (11 [ 1213|143 | 8
17118192021 | 8 [13
24 25|26 |27 28|13 |18
31 14 |19

AUGUST ‘23

M| T|W|Th| F |SD|TD
1 2 | 3141723

7 18| 9 [10]11[22]28

1415|1617 18|27 | 33
21 |22 |23 2425|3238
28 | 29 | 30 | 31 36 | 42

SEPTEMBER ‘23

M T W |Th F SD 1D

36 | 42
is 6| 7|8 [40]46
1 [12 131415 [ 45 ] 81
18 [ 19| 20 | 21 [ 22 | 50 | 56
25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 55 | 61

OCTOBER 23 |

M| T|W|Th| F |SD|TD
2 | 3|45 |6 |60]66
9 [10 (1112 65 | 71
17 118 | 19 69 | 75

69 | 75

69 | 75

NOVEMBER ‘23

4 Independence Day
5 First Day YR FS Mgrs
12 First Day for Students

4 District PD Day #1
YR FS Mgrs Work

I YR FS Mgrs Day Off
Labor Day

YR FS Mgrs Off
Fall Intersession

Fall Intersession

District PD Day #2 YR
FS Mgrs Work

Veteran's Day observed

MI ;2 25) r Thonksgi‘vi.ng Break
Thanksgiving Day
e 82 %0 (Paid Holiday #1)
M| T|W|[Th|F |SD|TD
1 18391
4 15167 |8|88]|9%
111213 [ 14 (15|93 |10 }
18] 19 95 | 103 I S’ror.’rome’rer Break
95 | 104 Christmas Day
(Paid Holiday #2)
YR FS Man
Off/Unpaid

Students Off/
YR FS Man Work

Everyone Off/
Paid Holiday

JANUARY ‘24

sD

D

95

106

100

111

104

115

109

120

112

123

M| T |W/[T|F|sp|m
1 [ 2 |n4]2s
56789 |n9lia0
12 [ 13 [ 14 [ 15 [JI80 123 | 134
8l 20 | 21 [ 22| 23 [126] 138
26 | 27 [ 28| 29 130 | 142
MARCH ‘24
M| T W[t |F|[sp|m
1 181|143
4567 |8 [136]148
1 [12 [13 [ 14 [ 15 [141 [153
141153

M T W | Th F SD | TD
1 2 3 4 5 [ 145|159
8 9 110|171 |12]150 | 164
15116 |17 |18 | 19 [155]| 169
22 |1 23|24 | 25|26 (160|174
29 | 30 162|176

M T W | Th F SD | TD

1| 2 | 3 |1e5] 179
6| 7189 [10]170] 184
13|14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 175 | 189
20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24 [ 180 | 194
st 29 | 30 | 31 196

JUNE ‘24

T

Th

F

sD

D

4

6

7

11

13

14

18

20

21

25

27

28

New Year's Day

(Paid Holiday #3)
Hurricane Makeup #3
Hurricane Makeup #2
YR FS Mgrs Return
Teachers and students
return

M.LK. Day

. o Oy SEGy =a

Hurricane Makeup#1
YR FS Mgrs Off
Presidents’ Day
Teacher Work Day
YR FS Mgrs Work

Spring Break
Spring Intersession
Good Friday
(Paid Holiday #4)

1 Teacher Work Day
YR FS Mgrs Work

24 Last day for students
Memorial Day
29 Last Day for YR FS Mgrs


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
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